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Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: TAG15T3-250

Hellermannlyton hemal Transfer Labels, 1.0"x .5", 3 Across, Cloth, White, 10,000/roll

Article Number 596-15250

Type TAG15T3

Color White (WH)

Features & Benefits » Thermal transfer labels are made with high performance materials for long

term industrial applications. « Labels can be printed in any standard thermal
transfer printer giving the user options for printing and eliminating the need to
be dedicated to one printer model. « The labels are available in a wide variety
of sizes so that finding a label for a particular application is easy.

Quantity Per roll

Product Description Labels are made with various high performance materials including polyester,
metalized polyester, clear polyester, cloth, polyimide and the Durattach label
stock. The construction includes an aggressive acrylic adhesive and abrasion
and chemical resistant top coatings that are made to accept ink from a thermal
transfer printer. The product is supplied on rolls on a 3" cardboard core.



Short Description

Global Part Name

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Thickness T (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Width of Liner (Metric)

Width of Liner (imperial)

Material

Material Shortcut

Adhesive

Halogen free

Adhesive Operating Temperature

Operating Temperature (Metric)

Thermal Transfer Labels, 1.0" x .5", 3 Across, Cloth, White, 10,000/roll

TAG15T3-250-WH

1.0

254

64.0

0.5

12.7

85.09

3.35

Type 250, Nylon Cloth, white (WH)

250

Acrylic

No

-40°F to +302°F (-40°C to +150°C)

-40°F to +248°F (-40°C to +120°C)



Reach Complaint(Article 33) Yes

ROHS Complaint Yes
Package Quantity(Imperial) 10000
Package Quantity (Metric) 10000
Customs Number 3919102055
Labels per Column 1

Labels per Row 3

Weight (Metric) 0.521
Weight (Imperial) 1.14
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