## mail

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business relationships with customers from, Europe, America and south Asia, supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of "Quality Parts, Customers Priority, Honest Operation, and Considerate Service", our business mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include Microchip, ALPS, ROHM, Xilinx, Pulse, ON, Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise IC, Modules, Potentiometer, IC Socket, Relay, Connector. Our parts cover such applications as commercial, industrial, and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!



## Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832 Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China



## **HellermannTyton**

## **Specification Sheet**

Part Number: TAG15T3-250

HellermannTyton Thermal Transfer Labels, 1.0" x .5", 3 Across, Cloth, White, 10,000/roll

Article Number	596-15250
Туре	TAG15T3
Color	White (WH)
Features & Benefits	• Thermal transfer labels are made with high performance materials for long term industrial applications. • Labels can be printed in any standard thermal transfer printer giving the user options for printing and eliminating the need to be dedicated to one printer model. • The labels are available in a wide variety of sizes so that finding a label for a particular application is easy.
Quantity Per	roll
Product Description	Labels are made with various high performance materials including polyester, metalized polyester, clear polyester, cloth, polyimide and the Durattach label stock. The construction includes an aggressive acrylic adhesive and abrasion and chemical resistant top coatings that are made to accept ink from a thermal transfer printer. The product is supplied on rolls on a 3" cardboard core.

Short Description	Thermal Transfer Labels, 1.0" x .5", 3 Across, Cloth, White, 10,000/roll
Global Part Name	TAG15T3-250-WH
Width W (Imperial)	1.0
Width W (Metric)	25.4
Thickness T (Metric)	64.0
Height H (Imperial)	0.5
Height H (Metric)	12.7
Width of Liner (Metric)	85.09
Width of Liner (imperial)	3.35

Material	Type 250, Nylon Cloth, white (WH)
Material Shortcut	250
Adhesive	Acrylic
Halogen free	No
Adhesive Operating Temperature	-40°F to +302°F (-40°C to +150°C)
Operating Temperature (Metric)	-40°F to +248°F (-40°C to +120°C)

Reach Complaint(Article 33)	Yes
ROHS Complaint	Yes
Package Quantity(Imperial)	10000
Package Quantity (Metric)	10000
Customs Number	3919102055
Labels per Column	1
Labels per Row	3
Weight (Metric)	0.521
Weight (Imperial)	1.14

© 2018 HellermannTyton. All rights reserved.

Contact Us RoHS/WEEE Compliance Disclaimer Terms and Conditions